
School holidays for Year 2018

1 January Monday New Year Day

31 January Wednesday Thaipusam

16 - 17 February Friday / Saturday Chinese New Year

* Additional days off to be advised later

17 - 25 March Term 1 school holiday

1 May Tuesday Labour Day

7 May Monday Sports rehearsal

12 May Saturday Sports day

29 May Tuesday Wesak day

9 - 24 June Term 2 school holiday

15 - 16 June Friday / Saturday Hari Raya Puasa

8 August Wednesday Photography day

18 - 26 August Term 3 school holiday

22 August Wednesday Hari Raya Haji

31 August Friday National day

10 September Monday Replacement holiday for Agung's bday

11 September Tuesday Awal Muharram

17 September Monday Replacement holiday for Malaysia day

29 October Monday 1st concert rehearsal

1 November Thursday Concert photography

6 November Tuesday Deepavali

* Additional days off to be advised later

12 November Monday 2nd concert rehearsal

17 November Saturday Concert 2018

20 November Tuesday Prophet Muhammad's birthday

24 Nov - 31 Dec Term 4 school holiday


